
World Leader
in Concrete Vibrators

Review 1 . From serial number nr. 18151900
CONJUNTO BASE MOTOR HONDA SIN JAULA R1

26

6

5

2725

7

15
14

24

23

15

4

14

20

13

21

14

16

22

6
17

19

3 2

10

11

12968

18

1

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE

1 C0110 HANDLE WITHOUT FRAME 1.0000 136.00

2 102532 SELF‐TAPPING SCREW 3,9×9,5 DIN 7981 2.0000 0.57

3 107138 EXHAUSTING BAFFLE 9GX20000000 1.0000 10.36

4 104214 ENGINE HONDA GX160 UT1 QX4 1.0000 560.05

4 104404 MOTOR ENAR G160 1.0000 233.46

4 104434 ENGINE ROBIN EX17‐DU O/S 1.0000 470.94

5 102448 HEXAGONAL BOLT M 8×40 DIN 933 8.8 4.0000 0.57

6 102158 GROWER WASHER 8 B DIN 127 6.0000 0.57

7 C0109 ENGINE BASE WITHOUT FRAME 1.0000 159.71

8 102116 FLAT WASHER 8 DIN 125 1.0000 0.57

9 102466 HEXAGONAL BOLT SAE5/16×30 933 8.8 1.0000 0.66

10 107468 ENDING D=20 L=8,5 H M6 1.0000 2.28

11 102179 FLAT WASHER 6 DIN 9021 1.0000 0.57

12 102202 LOCK NUT M 6 DIN 986 1.0000 0.57

13 107466 ENDING D=50 L=40 H M10 2.0000 4.43

14 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 6.0000 0.57

15 102458 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×20 DIN 933 8.8 4.0000 0.57

16 102467 HEXAGONAL BOLT SAE5/16×20 933 8.8 1.0000 2.21

17 C0015 CLUTCH COVER 1.0000 4.43

18 C0024 MOTOR KEY 1.0000 22.64

19 107180 CLUTCH AGUSS TYPE 090‐2703 1.0000 150.26

20 102460 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×25 DIN 933 8.8 2.0000 0.55

21 BW2541B CHAPA TENSADO TEN 2.0000

22 107457 BUSHING D=80 L=50 MH M10 2.0000 12.68

23 107186 BUSHING D=50 L=45 MH M10 2.0000 5.02

24 102181 FLAT WASHER 10 DIN 9021 2.0000 0.57

25 107470 BELT A34 13×855 LI CONTINENTAL 1.0000 16.00

26 C0084 BLACK BELT COVER 1.0000 19.18

27 102440 TORN. HEXAGONAL M 8×16 DIN 6921 3.0000 0.56



ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 C0110 HANDLE WITHOUT FRAME 1.0000

2 102532 SELF‐TAPPING SCREW 3,9×9,5 DIN 7981 2.0000

3 107138 EXHAUSTING BAFFLE 9GX20000000 1.0000

4 104214 ENGINE HONDA GX160 UT1 QX4 1.0000

4 104404 MOTOR ENAR G160 1.0000

4 104434 ENGINE ROBIN EX17‐DU O/S 1.0000

5 102448 HEXAGONAL BOLT M 8×40 DIN 933 8.8 4.0000

6 102158 GROWER WASHER 8 B DIN 127 6.0000

7 C0109 ENGINE BASE WITHOUT FRAME 1.0000

8 102116 FLAT WASHER 8 DIN 125 1.0000

9 102466 HEXAGONAL BOLT SAE5/16×30 933 8.8 1.0000

10 107468 ENDING D=20 L=8,5 H M6 1.0000

11 102179 FLAT WASHER 6 DIN 9021 1.0000

12 102202 LOCK NUT M 6 DIN 986 1.0000

13 107466 ENDING D=50 L=40 H M10 2.0000

14 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 6.0000

15 102458 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×20 DIN 933 8.8 4.0000

16 102467 HEXAGONAL BOLT SAE5/16×20 933 8.8 1.0000

17 C0015 CLUTCH COVER 1.0000

18 C0024 MOTOR KEY 1.0000

19 107180 CLUTCH AGUSS TYPE 090‐2703 1.0000

20 102460 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×25 DIN 933 8.8 2.0000

21 BW2541B CHAPA TENSADO TEN 2.0000

22 107457 BUSHING D=80 L=50 MH M10 2.0000

23 107186 BUSHING D=50 L=45 MH M10 2.0000

24 102181 FLAT WASHER 10 DIN 9021 2.0000

25 107470 BELT A34 13×855 LI CONTINENTAL 1.0000

26 C0084 BLACK BELT COVER 1.0000

27 102440 TORN. HEXAGONAL M 8×16 DIN 6921 3.0000



World Leader
in Concrete Vibrators

Review 1 . From serial number nr. 18151900
CONJUNTO BASE Y EXCENTRICA R1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

11

12

8

5

4

9

10

2

13

14

15

16

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE

1 107415 PLUG 3/8"G A DIN 908 1.0000 3.91

2 102331 ALLEN BOLT M 8×15 DIN 912 8.8 12.0000 0.57

3 C0101 REAR COVER 1.0000 20.51

4 101869 O‐RING 94,92×2,62 2.0000 2.21

5 101101 BEARING NJ 210 M 2.0000 41.94

6 107465 CAP M24 x 1,5 DIN 906 2.0000 2.21

7 C0088B BASE 400 1.0000 313.03

7 C0089B BASE 500 1.0000 323.00

8 C0103 ECCENTRIC AXLE 1.0000 31.44

9 101731 GASKET 35×48×8 D/L 1.0000 5.55

10 C0100 COVER 1.0000 20.37

11 102344 ALLEN BOLT M12×40 DIN 912 8.8 2.0000 2.21

12 BV1607 ECCENTRIC 1.0000 29.18

12 C0104 ECCENTRIC 1.0000 16.28

13 BV1314B ECCENTRIC PULLEY 1.0000 20.16

14 BV1315 PULLEY WASHER 40/13/6 1.0000 2.21

15 102161 GROWER WASHER 12 B DIN 127 1.0000 0.57

16 102343 ALLEN BOLT M10×45 DIN 912 8.8 1.0000 0.57



ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 107415 PLUG 3/8"G A DIN 908 1.0000

2 102331 ALLEN BOLT M 8×15 DIN 912 8.8 12.0000

3 C0101 REAR COVER 1.0000

4 101869 O‐RING 94,92×2,62 2.0000

5 101101 BEARING NJ 210 M 2.0000

6 107465 CAP M24 x 1,5 DIN 906 2.0000

7 C0088B BASE 400 1.0000

7 C0089B BASE 500 1.0000

8 C0103 ECCENTRIC AXLE 1.0000

9 101731 GASKET 35×48×8 D/L 1.0000

10 C0100 COVER 1.0000

11 102344 ALLEN BOLT M12×40 DIN 912 8.8 2.0000

12 BV1607 ECCENTRIC 1.0000

12 C0104 ECCENTRIC 1.0000

13 BV1314B ECCENTRIC PULLEY 1.0000

14 BV1315 PULLEY WASHER 40/13/6 1.0000

15 102161 GROWER WASHER 12 B DIN 127 1.0000

16 102343 ALLEN BOLT M10×45 DIN 912 8.8 1.0000



World Leader
in Concrete Vibrators

Review 1 . From serial number nr. 18151900
CONJUNTO DEPOSITO Y SOPORTES PARA ZEN‐E R1

4

26

1

15

25

11

5

3

6

24

2

16
7

8

17

22

10

23

19

18

9

20

12

21

13

14
8

13

20

8

11

3
5

31110

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE

1 C0041 FUEL TANK CAP REF.354130 1.0000 4.67

2 C0144 RUBBER TIE for TANK WATER 1.0000 4.43

3 102180 FLAT WASHER 8 DIN 9021 6.0000 0.57

4 102436 HEXAGONAL BOLT M 8×20 DIN 933 8.8 2.0000 2.21

5 102208 HEXAGONAL NUT M 8 DIN 934 8.8 4.0000 0.57

6 C0116B SOPORTE DEPOSITO ECO 1.0000 31.58

7 102457 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×15 DIN 933 8.8 1.0000 2.21

8 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 4.0000 0.57

9 102181 FLAT WASHER 10 DIN 9021 1.0000 0.57

10 102436 HEXAGONAL BOLT M 8×20 DIN 933 8.8 4.0000 2.21

11 102158 GROWER WASHER 8 B DIN 127 7.0000 0.57

12 C0142 WATER TANK SUPPORT 1.0000 9.43

13 107379 SIMPLE TOP 3.0000 3.33

14 102457 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×15 DIN 933 8.8 2.0000 2.21

15 122083 Mtrs.MANGUERA ESPIROCRISTAL GASOLINA 6x9 0.5000 29.73

16 107566 PLUG 17004 1.0000 6.62

17 107565 ENCHUFE RÁPIDO APC24004 1.0000 4.43

18 C0141 WATER TANK 1.0000 58.43

19 107562 PRESSURE VALVE MH 1/4" MINI 1.0000 4.43

20 C0043 TROWEL NUT M16×1 2.0000 2.21

21 C0042 TANK RING 1.0000 2.21

22 107567 ESPIGA LATON 90º 1/8" EAL 0601 1.0000 2.21

23 102460 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×25 DIN 933 8.8 2.0000 0.55

24 C0146 SPRAYER CLAMP 2.0000 3.33

25 C0045C SPRAYER 400 1.0000 7.00

25 C0046C SPRAYER 500 1.0000 7.33

26 107435 ROUND FERRULE 2.0000 0.57



ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 C0041 FUEL TANK CAP REF.354130 1.0000

2 C0144 RUBBER TIE for TANK WATER 1.0000

3 102180 FLAT WASHER 8 DIN 9021 6.0000

4 102436 HEXAGONAL BOLT M 8×20 DIN 933 8.8 2.0000

5 102208 HEXAGONAL NUT M 8 DIN 934 8.8 4.0000

6 C0116B SOPORTE DEPOSITO ECO 1.0000

7 102457 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×15 DIN 933 8.8 1.0000

8 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 4.0000

9 102181 FLAT WASHER 10 DIN 9021 1.0000

10 102436 HEXAGONAL BOLT M 8×20 DIN 933 8.8 4.0000

11 102158 GROWER WASHER 8 B DIN 127 7.0000

12 C0142 WATER TANK SUPPORT 1.0000

13 107379 SIMPLE TOP 3.0000

14 102457 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×15 DIN 933 8.8 2.0000

15 122083 Mtrs.MANGUERA ESPIROCRISTAL GASOLINA 6x9 0.5000

16 107566 PLUG 17004 1.0000

17 107565 ENCHUFE RÁPIDO APC24004 1.0000

18 C0141 WATER TANK 1.0000

19 107562 PRESSURE VALVE MH 1/4" MINI 1.0000

20 C0043 TROWEL NUT M16×1 2.0000

21 C0042 TANK RING 1.0000

22 107567 ESPIGA LATON 90º 1/8" EAL 0601 1.0000

23 102460 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×25 DIN 933 8.8 2.0000

24 C0146 SPRAYER CLAMP 2.0000

25 C0045C SPRAYER 400 1.0000

25 C0046C SPRAYER 500 1.0000

26 107435 ROUND FERRULE 2.0000



World Leader
in Concrete Vibrators

Review 1 . From serial number nr. 18151900
BASE VULKOLLAN ZEN R1

5

1

2

3

4

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE

1 102458 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×20 DIN 933 8.8 2.0000 0.57

2 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 2.0000 0.57

3 C0147 POLYURETHANE BASE ANCHOR 2.0000 4.43

4 C0148 POLYURETHANE BASE 1.0000 163.12

4 C0149 POLYURETHANE BASE 1.0000 105.66

5 102983 ALLEN BOLT M 10×16 DIN 7991 8.8 4.0000 0.57



ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 102458 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×20 DIN 933 8.8 2.0000

2 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 2.0000

3 C0147 POLYURETHANE BASE ANCHOR 2.0000

4 C0148 POLYURETHANE BASE 1.0000

4 C0149 POLYURETHANE BASE 1.0000

5 102983 ALLEN BOLT M 10×16 DIN 7991 8.8 4.0000


